
Locks 鎖具

SWINGHANDLE LOCKA-1207 平面型轉動把手

SWINGHANDLE LOCK (PIN Code)A-1208 平面型密碼轉動把手

SWINGHANDLE A-1100旋轉把手

A-008A-007 Locks 鎖具
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Panel Cutout
開 孔 尺 寸 可 選 配 件 Accessories ref. to page #

1. 鎖舌 見頁面 I-001
   CAM  ref. to page I-001 

備註: Remark
1. 專用鑰匙可選 Key different on request.
2. CH751鑰匙可選,CH751 key code on request
3. 可配掛鎖   Padlockable on request

可 選 配 件 Accessories ref. to page #

1. 鎖舌 見頁面 I-004
   CAM  ref. to page I-004

可 選 配 件 Accessories ref. to page #

1. 鎖舌 見頁面 I-001
   CAM  ref. to page I-001
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鋅合金鎖體，表面處理可做黑色塗裝及電鍍
Zinc die body, Black powder coated or black E-coated.

CH751 鎖芯 
CH751 cylinder

三角鎖芯 8 
Triangle insert 8

帶掛 Padlockable

不帶掛 Without Padlock

帶掛 Padlockable

不帶掛 Without Padlock

麻面黑
Black Textured Powder Coated

鎖芯
Cylinder Style

亮鉻
Bright Chrome

A-1207-101-30-P

A-1207-101-30-NP

A-1207-103-30-P

A-1207-103-30-NP

A-1207-101-20-P

A-1207-101-20-NP

A-1207-103-20-P

A-1207-103-20-NP

鋅合金鎖體黑色塗裝，鋅合金拉桿裝置，鍍鋅鋼轉軸和拉桿，不鏽鋼掛鎖座
Zinc die body black powder coated, zinc die rod control, m.s. zinc plated shaft and flat rods, 
SUS304 padlockable device.

半圓柱YK333相同鑰匙 
Alike YK333 Profile Round Cylinder
雙翅 4mm (Double Bit 4mm)

四方鎖芯 7mm (Square 7mm)
三角鎖芯 8mm (Triangular 8mm)

A-1100-1P01-C

A-1100-1P02-C

A-1100-1P03-C

A-1100-1P04-C

A-1100-1P01-NC

A-1100-1P02-NC

A-1100-1P03-NC

A-1100-1P04-NC

Version A(鎖舌型 Cam control)

防水蓋Dust Cap 

 有防塵蓋 with              無防塵蓋 without    

鎖芯
Cylinder Style

90°

39.6

88

17
7

55

GH=15.9
22.4H

25.5

47.9

Panel Cutout
開孔尺寸

50

25+0.5 0

50
+0

.5  0
50

+0
.5  0

帶鎖芯 Key locking

噴塑黑

Black Powder Coated

麻面黑

Black Textured Powder Coated

A-1208-101-20

黑色PA塑料鎖體、鋅合金手柄、轉軸、鍍鋅鋼安裝緊固件
Black PA body, zinc die handle, shaft and m.s. zinc plated fixing parts.

NEW


